

NAKODA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Plot No. 239, South Old Bagadganj, Small Factory Area, Nagpur 440 008. Maharashtra, INDIA.
CIN Number : L15510MH2013PLC249458

+91 712 2778824
+91 712 2721555

info@nakodas.com
www.nakodas.com



Date: - 16th February, 2022

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE Ltd)
Exchange Plaza, 05th Floor,
Plot No. C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051

NSE Scrip Code: - NGIL

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE Ltd)
Listing / Compliance Department,
Phiroze jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

BSE Scrip Code:-541418

Sub: - Submission of Newspaper publication regarding the proposed Right Issue of the company.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed herewith the copies of Newspaper Publication mentioning the details of proposed Right issue of Nakoda Group of Industries Limited . The details published in the below mentioned Newspapers on 16th February, 2022.

1. Financial Express: English Daily: All India Edition
2. Jansatta: Hindi Daily: All India Edition
3. Dainik Mahasagar: Marathi Daily: Nagpur Edition

You are requested to please take the note of same in your record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

For Nakoda Group of Industries Limited


Pravin Choudhary
Managing Director



Encl: - As Above

BAKERI URBAN DEVELOPEMENT PVT. LTD.
 "Sanskrit", Nr. Old High Court Road, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009.
 Tel: 91-79 40001300 Fax : 91-79-40001399. e-mail : info@bakeri.com Website : www.bakeri.com
CIN No. : U70100GJ1996PTC030783
CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021



Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	9 months ended 31/12/2021	6 months ended 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
(1)	Total Income from Operations	1,556.35	3,493.73	1,937.38	1,975.21
(2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	(63.21)	(198.37)	(135.16)	(1,635.24)
(3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(63.21)	(233.48)	(170.27)	(1,585.69)
(4)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	(77.13)	(243.49)	(166.36)	(1,580.07)
(5)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(63.21)	(233.48)	(170.27)	(1,552.23)
(6)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period (After Non Controlling Interest)	(77.13)	(243.49)	(166.36)	(1,546.61)
(7)	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01
(8)	Net worth	(587.68)	(587.68)	(524.46)	(351.71)
(9)	Earnings Per Share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)				
	1. Basic: (Rs. per share)	(765.56)	(2,416.74)	(1,651.18)	(15,683.11)
	2. Diluted: (Rs. per share)	(765.56)	(2,416.74)	(1,651.18)	(15,683.11)

Note :
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company (www.bakeri.com).
 (b) Previous comparative period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.
Ahmedabad 14th February, 2022
For, Bakeri Urban Development Private Limited
Asit N. Somani (Company Secretary)

Bank of Maharashtra
 Head Office, Corporate Services Department
 Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar,
 Pune - 411005 Ph. : 020-25537313 / 238
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)
 Bank of Maharashtra invites sealed tenders for "Hiring of car on monthly and day to day rental basis for official purpose for Head Office and other offices of the Bank of Maharashtra Pune". Prospective vendors may download the tender document of the RFP from Bank's Website www.bankofmaharashtra.in.
 Pre Bid Meeting is arranged on 25/02/2022. Last Date for submission of RFP is 03/03/2022 Up to 3:00 PM. Technical Bids will be opened at 4:00 PM on 03/03/2022 & Vendors are requested to remain present for the same.
 Any further Addenda / Corrigenda / Extension of dates / Clarifications / Responses to vendor's queries in respect to the above tender shall only be posted on Bank's website www.bankofmaharashtra.in and no separate notification will be issued in newspaper.
Chief Manager, Corporate Services

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: A-1, Industrial Area, Bajaj Road, Kharipur-24715,
 Dist. Udhampur, Jammu, India. Phone: 0947-269500, Fax: 0947-275315
 E-Mail: compliance.officer@india glycols.com, CIN: L24111UP1983PLC000997
 Notice is hereby given to the public that the Company has received the request for transfer of equity shares in physical mode in terms SEBI circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06th November, 2018 ("Circular") as per the details mentioned below:

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	Name of the Transferor	No of Shares	Name of the Proposed Transferee
00901139	9767	975971-976070	Jose Joseph Jally with Jose Joseph	100	CSE Holdings Limited (Formerly our Investment Enterprise Limited (before that known as Cochin Stock Exchange Limited))

 Any objection(s) with respect to the transfer of such shares should be lodged with the Company at Company's Head office at Plot No. 2-B, Sector-126, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh or mail at compliance.officer@india glycols.com within 30 days of the publication of this notice or else the Company will proceed with the transfer of the above shares as per the provisions of the Circular.
For India Glycols Limited
Sd/- Ankur Jain
 Company Secretary
 Place: Noida, U.P.
 Date: 15th February, 2022

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED
 (A Govt. of India Enterprise)
 Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor,
 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
 Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone (Off.): 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243, CIN : L32101DL1986GOI023501

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31/12/2021 (Rs.In Crore)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	3 month ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 month ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31/12/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021	3 month ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 month ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31/12/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021
1 Total Income from Operations	279.06	334.12	850.76	1,007.45	1,303.64	303.56	360.49	910.45	1,071.48	1,387.71
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,459.19)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional items)	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,459.19)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,461.26)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,010.26)	(1,860.97)	(2,454.24)	(662.49)	(637.10)	(2,014.98)	(1,861.97)	(2,462.41)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00
7 Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	(18,679.97)	(16,075.04)	(18,679.97)	(16,075.04)	(16,669.88)	(18,689.31)	(16,072.49)	(18,689.31)	(16,072.49)	(16,674.50)
8 Securities Premium Account	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00
9 Net Worth	(18,049.97)	(15,445.04)	(18,049.97)	(15,445.04)	(16,039.88)	(18,059.31)	(15,442.49)	(18,059.31)	(15,442.49)	(16,044.50)
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.58)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.58)
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised)										
1 Basic :	(10.53)	(10.18)	(31.82)	(29.54)	(39.08)	(10.46)	(10.12)	(31.79)	(29.51)	(39.07)
2 Diluted :	(10.53)	(10.18)	(31.82)	(29.54)	(39.08)	(10.46)	(10.12)	(31.79)	(29.51)	(39.07)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	0.08	0.09	0.07	0.17	0.17	0.09	0.10	0.07	0.17	0.18
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	0.14	0.20	0.11	0.25	0.25	0.15	0.22	0.11	0.25	0.28

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.02.2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date. The results of the company have undergone limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 4. For the items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE & NSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.
Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022
(P. K. Purwar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 06619060

CHITRALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Registered Office : 93/5A, Erandwane, Pune 411 004.
CIN : U70109MH1995PTC094686
Statement of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	159.57	88.45	313.08	345.46
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.55)	(72.55)	(182.61)	(11.63)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.55)	(72.55)	(182.61)	(11.63)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.75)	(65.17)	(172.26)	13.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(23.75)	(65.17)	(172.26)	13.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(776.47)	(752.72)	(776.47)	(604.21)
8	Securities Premium Account	810.66	810.66	810.66	810.66
9	Net Worth	54.19	77.94	54.19	226.45
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,359.36	4,336.34	4,359.36	4,180.68
11	Debt Equity Ratio	80.44	55.64	80.44	18.46
12	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(12.01)	(32.86)	(86.53)	6.92
	2. Diluted	(12.01)	(32.86)	(86.53)	6.92
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.20	0.77	0.81	0.65
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.31	0.57	0.61	0.38

Notes:-
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
 (b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
 (c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
Place: Pune
Date: 14/02/2022
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Chitrali Properties Private Limited
Sd/- Ashwini Oak
Director
DIN: 02335921

Quadrillion Finance Private Limited (CIN: U65990KA2018PTC117025)
 Office : 747, Pooja Building, 80ft Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bangalore, 560034
 Tel : +91-080-47096427 Email : help@quadrillion.finance Website : www.quadrillion.finance

Statement of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 31 December 2021
 (All amounts in ₹ except otherwise stated)

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sl. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited*)
1.	Total Income from Operations	69,97,93,199	1,31,48,14,075	37,56,32,780
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	11,93,25,420	24,14,40,813	3,54,41,208
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	11,93,25,420	24,14,40,813	3,54,41,208
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	9,20,48,340	17,81,97,756	2,67,01,136
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	(9,98,537)	(2,07,982)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26,05,05,320	26,05,05,320	26,06,72,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8.	Security Premium Account	3,14,40,15,680	3,14,40,15,680	20,38,53,000
9.	Net worth	3,62,01,64,276	3,62,01,64,276	46,41,54,011
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2.67%	2.67%	19.16%
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.69	2.69	2.82
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	3.65	7.02	1.07
	2. Diluted:	3.65	7.02	1.07
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.04	0.07	0.09
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.52	1.58	1.43
18.	Net profit margin (%)	13%	13%	7%
19.	Sector specific equivalent ratios			
	a) Gross NPA to Advances Ratio (%) (Note c)	1.29%	1.29%	1.10%
	b) Net NPA to Advances (Net of Stage 3 ECL) Ratio (%) (Note d)	0.21%	0.21%	0.39%

- Exceptional and/or extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 * - The company has adopted Ind AS in financial year 2021-22. Hence the comparatives are as per Ind AS and unaudited.

Notes
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock exchange website (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and the website of the Company (<https://www.quadrillion.finance>).
 (b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (<https://www.bseindia.com>).
 (c) Gross NPA to Advances ratio = (Gross NPA assets / Gross loan assets) (Based on principal amount of loan assets)
 (d) Net NPA to Advances (Net of Stage 3 ECL) Ratio = (Stage III loan assets less ECL for Stage III loan assets) / Gross loan assets (Based on principal amount of loan assets)
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Quadrillion Finance Private Limited
Sd/- Rajan Bajaj
Director
DIN: 07197443
Bengaluru
Date: 14 February 2022

(This is a Public Announcement for information purposes only and not for publication or distribution and is not an Offer Document)
NAKODA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as "Nakoda Group of Industries Private Limited" at Nagpur, Maharashtra, as a Private Limited Company under the provision of Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated October 22, 2013 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra, Mumbai. On July 18, 2016 our Company acquired the business of proprietorship concerns of our promoter Mr. Pravin Kumar Choudhary viz. M/s. Navkar Processors through Takeover agreement. Consequently, business of this proprietorship firm was merged into our company. Subsequently our company was converted into a public limited company pursuant to special resolution passed by the members in extraordinary general meeting held on January 19, 2017 and the name of our Company was changed to "Nakoda Group of Industries Limited" vide a Fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated February 06, 2017, issued by Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra Mumbai. The Equity Shares of our company got listed on SME Platform of BSE, i.e., BSE SME on June 06, 2018 bearing Scrip code "541418" and ISIN "INE236Y01012". Thereafter, the equity shares of our company migrated to the Main Board of BSE and NSE w.e.f August 17, 2021.
Corporate Identification Number: L15510MH2013PLC249458;
Registered Office: 239, Bagad Ganj, Nagpur - 440 008, Maharashtra, India;
Contact Person: Mr. Pratul Bhalchandra Wate, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer;
Email-ID: info@nakodas.com | Website: www.nakodas.com | Tel: 0712-2778824;

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: MR. PRAVIN NAVALCHAND CHOUDHARY AND MR. JAYESH CHOUDHARY

ISSUE OF UP TO (●) EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10.00/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") EACH AT A PRICE OF ₹(●) (RUPEES (●) ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹(●) (RUPEES (●) ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") FOR AN AMOUNT NOT EXCEEDING ₹ 4,900.00 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF (●) RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES FOR EVERY (●) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ("THE ISSUE") AS ON THE RECORD DATE, (●). THE ISSUE PRICE IS (●) TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, KINDLY REFER TO THE CHAPTER TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 122 OF THE DRAFT LETTER OF OFFER.

This Public Announcement is being made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 72 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements), 2018 as amended ("SEBI ICDR Regulations") to state that Nakoda Group of Industries Limited is proposing subject to requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, for an issue of Equity Shares on rights basis and has on Monday, February 14, 2022 filed the Draft Letter of Offer dated February 14, 2022 ("DLoF") with the BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"), and together with BSE, the "Stock Exchanges", the stock exchanges on which the Equity Shares of the Company are presently listed. Since the size of the Issue is less than ₹ 5,000 Lakhs, as per the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF has not been filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") nor SEBI shall issue any observation on the DLoF. Pursuant to Regulation 72 (2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF is filed and hosted on the website of the BSE at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and website of the Shreni Shares Private Limited, the sole Lead Manager at www.shreni.in, and is open to public for comments, if any. All the members of the public are hereby invited to provide their copy of comments on the DLoF to our Company, and the Lead Manager with respect to disclosures made in the DLoF, at the respective addresses mentioned herein. All the comments must be received by our Company and the Lead Manager on or before 5:00 p.m. on Monday, March 07, 2022, i.e., within 21 (Twenty-One) days from the aforementioned date of filing of DLoF. This Public announcement has been prepared for publication in India and may not be released in any other jurisdiction. Please note that the distribution of the DLoF and the Issue of Equity Shares on a rights basis to persons in certain jurisdictions outside India may be restricted by legal requirements prevailing in those jurisdictions. Accordingly, any person who acquires Rights Entitlements or Rights Equity Shares will be deemed to have declared, warranted, and agreed that at the time of subscribing to the Rights Equity Shares or the Rights Entitlements, such person is not and will not be in the United States and/or in other restricted jurisdictions. The Rights Equity Shares of the Company have not been and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or in any other jurisdiction which have any restrictions in connection with offering, issuing and allotting Rights Equity Shares within its jurisdiction and/or to its citizens. The offering to which the DLoF relates

BAKERI URBAN DEVELOPEMENT PVT. LTD.
 "Sanskrit", Nr. Old High Court Road, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009.
 Tel: 91-79 40001300 Fax : 91-79-40001399. e-mail : info@bakeri.com Website : www.bakeri.com
CIN No. : U70100GJ1996PTC030783
CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021



Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	9 months ended 31/12/2021	6 months ended 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
(1)	Total Income from Operations	1,556.35	3,493.73	1,937.38	1,975.21
(2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	(63.21)	(198.37)	(135.16)	(1,635.24)
(3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(63.21)	(233.48)	(170.27)	(1,585.69)
(4)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	(77.13)	(243.49)	(166.36)	(1,580.07)
(5)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(63.21)	(233.48)	(170.27)	(1,552.23)
(6)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period (After Non Controlling Interest)	(77.13)	(243.49)	(166.36)	(1,546.61)
(7)	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01
(8)	Net worth	(587.68)	(587.68)	(524.46)	(351.71)
(9)	Earnings Per Share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)				
	1. Basic: (Rs. per share)	(765.56)	(2,416.74)	(1,651.18)	(15,683.11)
	2. Diluted: (Rs. per share)	(765.56)	(2,416.74)	(1,651.18)	(15,683.11)

Note :
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company (www.bakeri.com).
 (b) Previous comparative period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.
Ahmedabad
14th February, 2022
For, Bakeri Urban Development Private Limited
Asit N. Somani (Company Secretary)

Head Office, Corporate Services Department
 Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar,
 Pune - 411005 Ph. : 020-25537313 / 238
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)
 Bank of Maharashtra invites sealed tenders for "Hiring of car on monthly and day to day rental basis for official purpose for Head Office and other offices of the Bank of Maharashtra Pune". Prospective vendors may download the tender document of the RFP from Bank's Website www.bankofmaharashtra.in.
 Pre Bid Meeting is arranged on 25/02/2022. Last Date for submission of RFP is 03/03/2022 Up to 3:00 PM. Technical Bids will be opened at 4:00 PM on 03/03/2022 & Vendors are requested to remain present for the same.
 Any further Addenda / Corrigenda / Extension of dates / Clarifications / Responses to vendor's queries in respect to the above tender shall only be posted on Bank's website www.bankofmaharashtra.in and no separate notification will be issued in newspaper.
Chief Manager, Corporate Services

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: A-1, Industrial Area, Bajaj Road, Kharipur-24715,
 Dist. Udhampur, Jammu, India. Phone: 0947-269500, Fax: 0947-275315
 E-Mail: compliance.officer@india glycols.com, CIN: L24111UP1985PLC000997
 Notice is hereby given to the public that the Company has received the request for transfer of equity shares in physical mode in terms of SEBI circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06th November, 2018 ("Circular") as per the details mentioned below:

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	Name of the Transferor	No of Shares	Name of the Proposed Transferee
00901139	9767	975971-976070	Jose Joseph Jally with Jose Joseph	100	CSE Holdings Limited (Formerly our Investment Enterprise Limited (before that known as Cochin Stock Exchange Limited))

 Any objection(s) with respect to the transfer of such shares should be lodged with the Company at Company's Head office at Plot No. 2-B, Sector-126, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh or mail at compliance.officer@india glycols.com within 30 days of the publication of this notice or else the Company will proceed with the transfer of the above shares as per the provisions of the Circular.
For India Glycols Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Jain
Company Secretary
 Place: Noida, U.P.
 Date: 15th February, 2022

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED
 (A Govt. of India Enterprise)
 Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor,
 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
 Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone (Off.): 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243, CIN : L32101DL1986GOI023501

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31/12/2021 (Rs.In Crore)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	3 month ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 month ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31/12/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021	3 month ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 month ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31/12/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021
1 Total Income from Operations	279.06	334.12	850.76	1,007.45	1,303.64	303.56	360.49	910.45	1,071.48	1,387.71
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,459.19)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional items)	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,459.19)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,461.26)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,010.26)	(1,860.97)	(2,454.24)	(662.49)	(637.10)	(2,014.98)	(1,861.97)	(2,462.41)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00
7 Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	(18,679.97)	(16,075.04)	(18,679.97)	(16,075.04)	(16,669.88)	(18,689.31)	(16,072.49)	(18,689.31)	(16,072.49)	(16,674.50)
8 Securities Premium Account	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00
9 Net Worth	(18,049.97)	(15,445.04)	(18,049.97)	(15,445.04)	(16,039.88)	(18,059.31)	(15,442.49)	(18,059.31)	(15,442.49)	(16,044.50)
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.58)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.58)
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised)										
1 Basic :	(10.53)	(10.18)	(31.82)	(29.54)	(39.08)	(10.46)	(10.12)	(31.79)	(29.51)	(39.07)
2 Diluted :	(10.53)	(10.18)	(31.82)	(29.54)	(39.08)	(10.46)	(10.12)	(31.79)	(29.51)	(39.07)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	0.08	0.09	0.07	0.17	0.17	0.09	0.10	0.07	0.17	0.18
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	0.14	0.20	0.11	0.25	0.25	0.15	0.22	0.11	0.25	0.28

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.02.2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date. The results of the company have undergone limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 4. For the items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE & NSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.
Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022
(P. K. Purwar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 06619060

CHITRALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Registered Office : 93/5A, Erandwane, Pune 411 004.
 CIN : U70109MH1995PTC094686
Statement of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended	Year Ended
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	159.57	88.45	313.08	345.46
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.55)	(72.55)	(182.61)	(11.63)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.55)	(72.55)	(182.61)	(11.63)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.75)	(65.17)	(172.26)	13.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(23.75)	(65.17)	(172.26)	13.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(776.47)	(752.72)	(776.47)	(604.21)
8	Securities Premium Account	810.66	810.66	810.66	810.66
9	Net Worth	54.19	77.94	54.19	226.45
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,359.36	4,336.34	4,359.36	4,180.68
11	Debt Equity Ratio	80.44	55.64	80.44	18.46
12	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(12.01)	(32.86)	(86.53)	6.92
	2. Diluted	(12.01)	(32.86)	(86.53)	6.92
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.20	0.77	0.81	0.65
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.31	0.57	0.61	0.38

Notes:-
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
 (b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
 (c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
Place: Pune
Date: 14/02/2022
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Chitrali Properties Private Limited
Sd/-
Ashwini Oak
Director
DIN: 02335921

Quadrillion Finance Private Limited (CIN: U65990KA2018PTC117025)
 Office : 747, Pooja Building, 80ft Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bangalore, 560034
 Tel : +91-08047096427 Email : help@quadrillion.finance Website : www.quadrillion.finance

Statement of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 31 December 2021
 (All amounts in ₹ except otherwise stated)

Sl. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited*)
1.	Total Income from Operations	69,97,93,199	1,31,48,14,075	37,56,32,780
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	11,93,25,420	24,14,40,813	3,54,41,208
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	11,93,25,420	24,14,40,813	3,54,41,208
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	9,20,48,340	17,81,97,756	2,67,01,136
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	(9,98,537)	(2,07,982)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26,05,05,320	26,05,05,320	26,06,72,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8.	Security Premium Account	3,14,40,15,680	3,14,40,15,680	20,38,53,000
9.	Net worth	3,62,01,64,276	3,62,01,64,276	46,41,54,011
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2.67%	2.67%	19.16%
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.69	2.69	2.82
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	3.65	7.02	1.07
	2. Diluted:	3.65	7.02	1.07
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.04	0.07	0.09
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.52	1.58	1.43
18.	Net profit margin (%)	13%	13%	7%
19.	Sector specific equivalent ratios			
	a) Gross NPA to Advances Ratio (%) (Note c)	1.29%	1.29%	1.10%
	b) Net NPA to Advances (Net of Stage 3 ECL) Ratio (%) (Note d)	0.21%	0.21%	0.39%

- Exceptional and/or extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 * - The company has adopted Ind AS in financial year 2021-22. Hence the comparatives are as per Ind AS and unaudited.
 Notes
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock exchange website (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and the website of the Company (<https://www.quadrillion.finance>).
 (b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (<https://www.bseindia.com>).
 (c) Gross NPA to Advances ratio = (Gross NPA assets / Gross loan assets) (Based on principal amount of loan assets)
 (d) Net NPA to Advances (Net of Stage 3 ECL) Ratio = (Stage III loan assets less ECL for Stage III loan assets) / Gross loan assets (Based on principal amount of loan assets)

Bengaluru
Date: 14 February 2022
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Quadrillion Finance Private Limited
Sd/-
Rajan Bajaj
Director
DIN: 07197443

(This is a Public Announcement for information purposes only and not for publication or distribution and is not an Offer Document)
NAKODA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as "Nakoda Group of Industries Private Limited" at Nagpur, Maharashtra, as a Private Limited Company under the provision of Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated October 22, 2013 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra, Mumbai. On July 18, 2016 our Company acquired the business of proprietorship concerns of our promoter Mr. Pravin Kumar Choudhary viz. M/s. Navkar Processors through Takeover agreement. Consequently, business of this proprietorship firm was merged into our company. Subsequently our company was converted into a public limited company pursuant to special resolution passed by the members in extraordinary general meeting held on January 19, 2017 and the name of our Company was changed to "Nakoda Group of Industries Limited" vide a Fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated February 06, 2017, issued by Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra Mumbai. The Equity Shares of our company got listed on SME Platform of BSE, i.e., BSE SME on June 06, 2018 bearing Scrip code "541418" and ISIN "INE236Y01012". Thereafter, the equity shares of our company migrated to the Main Board of BSE and NSE w.e.f August 17, 2021.
Corporate Identification Number: L15510MH2013PLC249458;
Registered Office: 239, Bagad Ganj, Nagpur - 440 008, Maharashtra, India;
Contact Person: Mr. Pratul Bhalchandra Wate, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer;
Email-ID: info@nakodas.com | Website: www.nakodas.com | Tel: 0712-2778824;

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: MR. PRAVIN NAVALCHAND CHOUDHARY AND MR. JAYESH CHOUDHARY

ISSUE OF UP TO (●) EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10.00/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") EACH AT A PRICE OF ₹(●) (RUPEES (●) ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹(●) (RUPEES (●) ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") FOR AN AMOUNT NOT EXCEEDING ₹ 4,900.00 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF (●) RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES FOR EVERY (●) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ("THE ISSUE") AS ON THE RECORD DATE, (●). THE ISSUE PRICE IS (●) TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, KINDLY REFER TO THE CHAPTER TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 122 OF THE DRAFT LETTER OF OFFER.

This Public Announcement is being made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 72 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements), 2018 as amended ("SEBI ICDR Regulations") to state that Nakoda Group of Industries Limited is proposing subject to requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, for an issue of Equity Shares on rights basis and has on Monday, February 14, 2022 filed the Draft Letter of Offer dated February 14, 2022 ("DLoF") with the BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"), and together with BSE, the "Stock Exchanges", the stock exchanges on which the Equity Shares of the Company are presently listed. Since the size of the Issue is less than ₹ 5,000 Lakhs, as per the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF has not been filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") nor SEBI shall issue any observation on the DLoF. Pursuant to Regulation 72 (2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF is filed and hosted on the website of the BSE at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and website of the Shreni Shares Private Limited, the sole Lead Manager at www.shreni.in, and is open to public for comments, if any. All the members of the public are hereby invited to provide their copy of comments on the DLoF to our Company, and the Lead Manager with respect to disclosures made in the DLoF, at the respective addresses mentioned herein. All the comments must be received by our Company and the Lead Manager on or before 5:00 p.m. on Monday, March 07, 2022, i.e., within 21 (Twenty-One) days from the aforementioned date of filing of DLoF. This Public announcement has been prepared for publication in India and may not be released in any other jurisdiction. Please note that the distribution of the DLoF and the Issue of Equity Shares on a rights basis to persons in certain jurisdictions outside India may be restricted by legal requirements prevailing in those jurisdictions. Accordingly, any person who acquires Rights Entitlements or Rights Equity Shares will be deemed to have declared, warranted, and agreed that at the time of subscribing to the Rights Equity Shares or the Rights Entitlements, such person is not and will not be in the United States and/or in other restricted jurisdictions. The Rights Equity Shares of the Company have not been and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or in any other jurisdiction which have any restrictions in connection with offering, issuing and allotting Rights Equity

BAKERI URBAN DEVELOPEMENT PVT. LTD.

"Sanskrit", Nr. Old High Court Road, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009.
Tel: 91-79 40001300 Fax : 91-79-40001399. e-mail : info@bakeri.com Website : www.bakeri.com

CIN No. : U70100GJ1996PTC030783

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	9 months ended 31/12/2021	6 months ended 30/09/2021	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
(1)	Total Income from Operations	1,556.35	3,493.73	1,937.38	1,975.21
(2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	(63.21)	(198.37)	(135.16)	(1,635.24)
(3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(63.21)	(233.48)	(170.27)	(1,585.69)
(4)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	(77.13)	(243.49)	(166.36)	(1,580.07)
(5)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(63.21)	(233.48)	(170.27)	(1,552.23)
(6)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period (After Non Controlling Interest)	(77.13)	(243.49)	(166.36)	(1,546.61)
(7)	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01
(8)	Net worth	(587.68)	(587.68)	(524.46)	(351.71)
(9)	Earnings Per Share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)				
	1. Basic: (Rs. per share)	(765.56)	(2,416.74)	(1,651.18)	(15,683.11)
	2. Diluted: (Rs. per share)	(765.56)	(2,416.74)	(1,651.18)	(15,683.11)

(a) Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company (www.bakeri.com).

(b) Previous comparative period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

Ahmedabad For, Bakeri Urban Development Private Limited
14th February, 2022 Asit N. Somani (Company Secretary)

Head Office, Corporate Services Department
Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar,
Pune - 411005 Ph. : 020-25537313 / 238

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)

Bank of Maharashtra invites sealed tenders for "Hiring of car on monthly and day to day rental basis for official purpose for Head Office and other offices of the Bank of Maharashtra Pune". Prospective vendors may download the tender document of the RFP from Bank's Website www.bankofmaharashtra.in. Pre Bid Meeting is arranged on 25/02/2022. Last Date for submission of RFP is 03/03/2022 Up to 3:00 PM. Technical Bids will be opened at 4:00 PM on 03/03/2022 & Vendors are requested to remain present for the same. Any further Addenda / Corrigenda / Extension of dates / Clarifications / Responses to vendor's queries in respect to the above tender shall only be posted on Bank's website www.bankofmaharashtra.in and no separate notification will be issued in newspaper.

Chief Manager, Corporate Services

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED
Regd. Off: A-1, Industrial Area, Bajaj Road, Kharipur-24715,
Dist. Udhampur, Jammu, India. Phone: 0947-269500, Fax: 0947-275315
E-Mail: compliance.officer@india glycols.com, CIN: L24111UP1985PLC000997

Notice is hereby given to the public that the Company has received the request for transfer of equity shares in physical mode in terms of SEBI circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06th November, 2018 ("Circular") as per the details mentioned below:

Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	Name of the Transferor	No of Shares	Name of the Proposed Transferee
00901139	9767	975971-976070	Jose Joseph Jally with Jose Joseph	100	CSE Holdings Limited (Earlier our Investment Enterprise Limited before that known as Cochin Stock Exchange Limited)

Any objection(s) with respect to the transfer of such shares should be lodged with the Company at Company's Head office at Plot No. 2-B, Sector-126, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh or mail at compliance.officer@india glycols.com within 30 days of the publication of this notice or else the Company will proceed with the transfer of the above shares as per the provisions of the Circular.

For India Glycols Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Jain
Company Secretary

Place: Noida, U.P.
Date: 15th February, 2022

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)
Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor,
9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone (Off.): 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243, CIN : L32101DL1986GOI023501

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31/12/2021

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	3 month ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 month ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31/12/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021	3 month ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding 3 month ended 31/12/2020 in the previous year	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31/12/2021	Year to date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2020	Previous year ended 31/03/2021
1 Total Income from Operations	279.06	334.12	850.76	1,007.45	1,303.64	303.56	360.49	910.45	1,071.48	1,387.71
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,459.19)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional items)	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,459.19)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,004.51)	(1,860.97)	(2,461.79)	(659.28)	(637.78)	(2,002.53)	(1,859.19)	(2,461.26)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	(663.18)	(641.16)	(2,010.26)	(1,860.97)	(2,454.24)	(662.49)	(637.10)	(2,014.98)	(1,861.97)	(2,462.41)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00
7 Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	(18,679.97)	(16,075.04)	(18,679.97)	(16,075.04)	(16,669.88)	(18,689.31)	(16,072.49)	(18,689.31)	(16,072.49)	(16,674.50)
8 Securities Premium Account	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00
9 Net Worth	(18,049.97)	(15,445.04)	(18,049.97)	(15,445.04)	(16,039.88)	(18,059.31)	(15,442.49)	(18,059.31)	(15,442.49)	(16,044.50)
10 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00	9,480.00
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.58)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.47)	(1.60)	(1.58)
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised)										
1 Basic :	(10.53)	(10.18)	(31.82)	(29.54)	(39.08)	(10.46)	(10.12)	(31.79)	(29.51)	(39.07)
2 Diluted :	(10.53)	(10.18)	(31.82)	(29.54)	(39.08)	(10.46)	(10.12)	(31.79)	(29.51)	(39.07)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27	45.27
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	0.08	0.09	0.07	0.17	0.17	0.09	0.10	0.07	0.17	0.18
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	0.14	0.20	0.11	0.25	0.25	0.15	0.22	0.11	0.25	0.28

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.02.2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date. The results of the company have undergone limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
4. For the items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE & NSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
5. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022

(P. K. Purwar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 06619060

Quadrillion Finance Private Limited (CIN: U65990KA2018PTC117025)
Office : 747, Pooja Building, 80ft Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bangalore, 560034
Tel : +91-08047096427 Email : help@quadrillion.finance Website : www.quadrillion.finance

Statement of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 31 December 2021

(All amounts in ₹ except otherwise stated)

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sl. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited*)
1.	Total Income from Operations	69,97,93,199	1,31,48,14,075	37,56,32,780
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	11,93,25,420	24,14,40,813	3,54,41,208
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	11,93,25,420	24,14,40,813	3,54,41,208
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	9,20,48,340	17,81,97,756	2,67,01,136
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	(9,98,537)	(2,07,982)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26,05,05,320	26,05,05,320	26,06,72,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8.	Security Premium Account	3,14,40,15,680	3,14,40,15,680	20,38,53,000
9.	Net worth	3,62,01,64,276	3,62,01,64,276	46,41,54,011
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2.67%	2.67%	19.16%
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.69	2.69	2.82
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	3.65	7.02	1.07
	2. Diluted:	3.65	7.02	1.07
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.04	0.07	0.09
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.52	1.58	1.43
18.	Net profit margin (%)	13%	13%	7%
19.	Sector specific equivalent ratios			
	a) Gross NPA to Advances Ratio (%) (Note c)	1.29%	1.29%	1.10%
	b) Net NPA to Advances (Net of Stage 3 ECL) Ratio (%) (Note d)	0.21%	0.21%	0.39%

- Exceptional and/or extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

* - The company has adopted Ind AS in financial year 2021-22. Hence the comparatives are as per Ind AS and unaudited.

Notes
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock exchange website (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and the website of the Company (<https://www.quadrillion.finance>).

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (<https://www.bseindia.com>).

c) Gross NPA to Advances ratio = (Gross NPA assets / Gross loan assets) (Based on principal amount of loan assets)

d) Net NPA to Advances (Net of Stage 3 ECL) Ratio = (Stage III loan assets less ECL for Stage III loan assets) / Gross loan assets (Based on principal amount of loan assets)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Quadrillion Finance Private Limited

Sd/-
Rajan Bajaj
Director
DIN: 07197443

Bengaluru
Date: 14 February 2022

On behalf of Board of Directors
Nakoda Group of Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Pravin Navalchand Choudhary
Managing Director

Date: February 15, 2022
Place: Nagpur

Disclaimer: Nakoda Group of Industries Limited is proposing, subject to the receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, to make a right issue of its Equity Shares and has filed the DLoF with BSE and NSE. The DLoF is available on BSE website www.bseindia.in and NSE website www.nseindia.in as well as on the website of the Lead Manager at www.shreni.in. Investors should note that investment in equity shares involve a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, see the section titled "Risk Factors" on page 18 of the DLoF.

Raka

HYDERABAD

financial.exp.in

HYDERABAD

CHITRALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office : 93/5A, Erandwane, Pune 411 004.

CIN : U70109MH1995PTC094686

Statement of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		December 31, 2021		March 31, 2021	
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	159.57	88.45	313.08	345.46
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.55)	(72.55)	(182.61)	(11.63)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.55)	(72.55)	(182.61)	(11.63)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.75)	(65.17)	(172.26)	13.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(23.75)	(65.17)	(172.26)	13.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(776.47)	(752.72)	(776.47)	(604.21)
8	Securities Premium Account	810.66	810.66	810.66	810.66
9	Net Worth	54.19	77.94	54.19	226.45
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,359.36	4,336.34	4,359.36	4,180.68
11	Debt Equity Ratio	80.44	55.64	80.44	18.46
12	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(12.01)	(32.86)	(86.53)	6.92
	2. Diluted	(12.01)	(32.86)	(86.53)	6.92
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.20	0.77	0.81	0.65
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.31	0.57	0.61	0.38

Notes:
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
(b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
(c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Chitrali Properties Private Limited

Sd/-
Ashwini Oak
Director
DIN: 02335921

Place: Pune
Date: 14/02/2022

(This is a Public Announcement for information purposes only and not for publication or distribution and is not an Offer Document)

NAKODA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as "Nakoda Group of Industries Private Limited" at Nagpur, Maharashtra, as a Private Limited Company under the provision of Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated October 22, 2013 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra, Mumbai. On July 18, 2016 our Company acquired the business of proprietorship concerns of our promoter Mr. Pravin Kumar Choudhary viz. M/s. Navkar Processors through Takeover agreement. Consequently, business of this proprietorship firm was merged into our company. Subsequently our company was converted into a public limited company pursuant to special resolution passed by the members in extraordinary general meeting held on January 19, 2017 and the name of our Company was changed to "Nakoda Group of Industries Limited" vide a Fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated February 06, 2017, issued by Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra Mumbai. The Equity Shares of our company got listed on SME Platform of BSE, i.e., BSE SME on June 06, 2018 bearing Scrip code "541418" and ISIN "INE236Y01012". Thereafter, the equity shares of our company migrated to the Main Board of BSE and NSE w.e.f August 17, 2021.

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

Table with 4 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 31.12.2021, Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021, Corresponding Quarter ended of the previous year 31.12.2020. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/Loss, etc.

SHRADDHA PRIME PROJECTS LIMITED (Formerly known as TOWA SOKKI LIMITED). Table with 4 columns: Particular, December 31, 2021, December 31, 2020, and Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited).

WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, December 31, 2021, December 31, 2020, and Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited).

punjab national bank logo and address: CIRCLE SASTRA WEST, 4, N. C. DUTTA SARANI, KOLKATA.700001

NOTICE U/s 13(2) OF SARFAESI Act, 2002. This notice is being issued in relation to the enforcement of security in respect of credit facilities granted pursuant to documents executed by the borrowers/guarantors mentioned below with Punjab National Bank ("Secured Creditor").

Table with 4 columns: Sl. No., Name of the borrower/guarantor with address, Particulars of secured assets being enforced through the notice, and A) Date of NPA, B) Date of 13(2) notice, C) Nature of facility, D) Amount due as per notice.

PUBLIC NOTICE. In compliance with the circular no. DNBS (PD)/CC/NO 11/02, 01/99-2000 issued by the Reserve Bank of India on 15.11.1999 as amended from time to time, Notice is hereby given that subject to compliance of such requisite formalities and fulfillment of such conditions, if any, required by Reserve Bank of India or any other competent authority, the directorship and management of M/s. Rotex Mercantile Private Limited, an existing Non Banking Finance Company (herein referred to as "the Company") of 219B, 2nd Floor, Room No. 5, Old China Bazar Street, Kolkata-700001, is being finally changed to 1. Mr. Krishna Bagree, by occupation Business, 2. Mr. Saurav Bagree, by occupation Service, both of Plot No. 20, Mohini Niwas, Vinayak Nagar, Near Anchal Residency, Ahmadnagar-414001, Maharashtra, 3. Mr. Hari Kishan Baheti, by occupation Business, and 4. Mr. Sudarshan Baheti, by occupation Service, both of P268/1, Manikata Main Road, Kankurgachi, Kolkata-700054 from Mr. Girraj Kishor Jhawar, Mr. Amit Damani, Mr. Ganesh Das Sadani, Mr. Paranj Kiradno and Mr. Abhijit Banerjee, all erstwhile directors of the Company. The Main purpose of the change is to consolidate and strengthen & broad base the present Non-Banking Financial activities of the Company.

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED (A Govt. of India Enterprise) Corporate & Registered Office: Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor, 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31/12/2021. Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Three Month Ended, Nine Month Ended, Year Ended, and Previous Year.

The above borrowers and/or guarantors (as the case may be) are advised to make the payments of the entire dues with up to date interest within 60 days from date of publication of this notice as per the provision of the Sarfaesi Act, 2002. They are also notified that in terms of Sec 13(13) of the said Act, they shall not after publication of this Notice, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business) any of the secured assets above referred to, without prior written consent of the Bank.

Quadrillion Finance Private Limited (CIN: U65990KA2018PTC117025) Office: 747, Poja Building, 80ft Road, 4th Block, Koramangala, Bangalore, 560034

Statement of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 31 December 2021. Table with 4 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended Dec 2021 (Unaudited), Nine months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited), Year ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited).

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

NAKODA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES LIMITED. This is a Public Announcement for information purposes only and not for publication or distribution and is not an Offer Document.

Our Company was incorporated as "Nakoda Group of Industries Private Limited" at Nagpur, Maharashtra, as a Private Limited Company under the provision of Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated October 22, 2013 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra, Mumbai.

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: MR. PRAVIN NAVALCHAND CHOUDHARY AND MR. JAYESH CHOUDHARY. ISSUE OF UP TO 10% EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10.00/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") EACH AT A PRICE OF ₹15/- (RUPEES FIFTEEN ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹5/-) (RUPEES FIVE ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE ("ISSUE PRICE") FOR AN AMOUNT NOT EXCEEDING ₹ 4,500.00 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 1 (ONE) RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE FOR EVERY 10 (TEN) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ("THE ISSUE") AS ON THE RECORD DATE, 15.02.2022. THE ISSUE PRICE IS 150% TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, KINDLY REFER TO THE CHAPTER TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 122 OF THE DRAFT LETTER OF OFFER.

This Public Announcement is being made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 72 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements), 2018 as amended ("SEBI ICDR Regulations") to state that Nakoda Group of Industries Limited is proposing subject to requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, for an issue of Equity Shares on rights basis and has on Monday, February 14, 2022 filed the Draft Letter of Offer dated February 14, 2022 ("DLoF") with the SEBI Limited ("SEBI") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and together with BSE, the "Stock Exchanges", the stock exchanges on which the Equity Shares of the Company are presently listed. Since the size of the Issue is less than ₹ 5,000 Lakhs, as per the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF has not been filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") nor SEBI shall issue any observation on the DLoF.

Pursuant to Regulation 72 (2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF is filed and hosted on the website of the SEBI at www.sebiindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and website of the Shreni Shares Private Limited, the sole Lead Manager at www.shreni.in, and is open to public for comments, if any. All the members of the public are hereby invited to provide their copy of comments on the DLoF to our Company, and the Lead Manager with respect to disclosures made in the DLoF, at the respective addresses mentioned herein. All the comments must be received by our Company and the Lead Manager on or before 5:00 p.m. on Monday, March 07, 2022, i.e., within 21 (Twenty-One) days from the aforementioned date of filing of DLoF.

This Public announcement has been prepared for publication in India and may not be released in any other jurisdiction. Please note that the distribution of the DLoF and the Issue of Equity Shares on a rights basis to persons in certain jurisdictions outside India may be restricted by legal requirements prevailing in those jurisdictions. Accordingly, any person who acquires Rights Entitlements or Rights Equity Shares will be deemed to have declared, warranted, and agreed that at the time of subscribing to the Rights Equity Shares or the Rights Entitlements, such person is not and will not be in the United States and/or in other restricted jurisdictions. The Rights Equity Shares of the Company have not been and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or in any other jurisdiction which have any restrictions in connection with offering, issuing and allotting Rights Equity Shares within its territory and/or to its citizens. The offering to which the DLoF relates is not and under no circumstances is to be construed as, an offering of any Rights Equity Shares or Rights Entitlements for sale in the United States or any other jurisdiction other than India or as a solicitation thereof of an offer to buy any of the said Rights Equity Shares or Rights Entitlements.

Table with 2 columns: LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE (SHRENI SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED) and REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE (BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED).

*- The company has adopted Ind AS in financial year 2021-22. Hence the comparatives are as per Ind AS and unaudited. Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website ("https://www.bseindia.com") and the website of the Company ("https://www.quadrillion.finance").

On behalf of Board of Directors Nakoda Group of Industries Limited Sd/- Mr. Pravin Navalchand Choudhary Managing Director. Date: February 15, 2022 Place: Nagpur. Disclaimer: Nakoda Group of Industries Limited is proposing, subject to the receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, to make a right issue of its Equity Shares and has filed the DLoF with BSE and NSE. The DLoF is available on BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com as well as on the website of the Lead Manager at www.shreni.in. Investors should note that investment in equity shares involve a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, see the section titled "Risk Factors" on page 18 of the DLoF.

SUPREME INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED

(AN ISO - 9001/14001/OHSAS-18001 CERTIFIED COMPANY)
SUPREME HOUSE, PRATAP GADH, PLOT NO. 94/C, OPP. IIT, POWAI MUMBAI MH 400076
CIN: L74999MH1983PLC029752 | Fax: +91 22 6128 9711 | Website: www.supremeinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Table with columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Standalone (Quarter ended, Nine months ended, Year ended), Consolidated (Quarter ended, Nine months ended, Year ended). Rows include Total Income From Operations, Net Profit/Loss, etc.

Notes: 1. The Above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 14, 2022.

Place: Mumbai Date: February 14, 2022

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

Bejay Ads, Opera House Phone: 23692926 / 56051035. Color Spot, Bycolla (E), Phone: 23748048 / 23714748. FCA Communications, Nariman Point, Phone: 40020550 / 51.

Coal India Limited A Maharatna Company (A Govt. of India Enterprise) 3rd Floor, Core-2, Premises no-04-MAR, Plot no-AF-III, Action Area-1A, Newtown, Rajarhat, Kolkata-700156

Tax on 2nd Interim Dividend For FY 2021-22 Board of Directors of Coal India Limited at their meeting held on 14th Feb 2022 has approved payment of 2nd Interim Dividend of ₹ 5/- per equity share having a nominal value of ₹ 10/- each for the Financial Year ended 31st March 2022.

mep INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS LTD. CIN:L45200MH2002PLC136779 Registered Office: 2102, Floor- 21st, Plot-62,Kesar Equinox, Sir Bhalchandra Road, Hindu Colony, Dadar (E), Mumbai - 400014.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021

Table with columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended (31 Dec 2021, 30 Sept 2021, 31 Dec 2020, 31 Dec 2021, 31 Dec 2020), Nine Months Ended (31 Dec 2021, 31 Dec 2020, 31 March 2021), Year to date (31 March 2021). Rows include Total income from operations, Net profit, etc.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Table with columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended (31 Dec 2021, 30 Sept 2021, 31 Dec 2020, 31 Dec 2021, 31 Dec 2020), Nine Months Ended (31 Dec 2021, 31 Dec 2020, 31 March 2021), Year to date (31 March 2021). Rows include Total income from operations, Profit, etc.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of MEP INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS LIMITED Sd/- Jayant D. Mhaikar Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00716351

Place : Mumbai Date : 14th February, 2022

NAKODA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as "Nakoda Group of Industries Private Limited" at Nagpur, Maharashtra, as a Private Limited Company under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated October 22, 2013 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra, Mumbai.

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: MR. PRAVIN NAVALCHAND CHOUDHARY AND MR. JAYESH CHOUDHARY ISSUE OF UP TO 10% EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10.00/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") EACH AT A PRICE OF ₹10/- (RUPEES 10 ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹3/-) (RUPEES 13 ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE ("ISSUE PRICE") FOR AN AMOUNT NOT EXCEEDING ₹ 4,90,00,00,000 LAHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 10% RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES FOR EVERY 10% FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ("THE ISSUE") AS ON THE RECORD DATE, [9] THE ISSUE PRICE IS [10] TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE.

This Public Announcement is being made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 72 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements), 2018 as amended ("SEBI ICDR Regulations") to state that Nakoda Group of Industries Limited is proposing subject to requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, for an issue of Equity Shares on rights basis and has on Monday, February 14, 2022 filed the Draft Letter of Offer dated February 14, 2022 ("DLoF") with the SEBI Limited ("NSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"), and together with BSE, the "Stock Exchanges", the stock exchanges on which the Equity Shares of the Company are presently listed. Since the date of the issue is less than 7,50,000 Lakhs, as per the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF has not been filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") nor SEBI shall issue any observation on the DLoF.

Table with columns: LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE, REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE. Rows include SHRENI SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED and BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED with contact details.

Date: February 15, 2022 Place: Nagpur. Disclaimer: Nakoda Group of Industries Limited is proposing, subject to the receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, to make a right issue of its Equity Shares and has filed the DLoF with BSE and NSE.

MCLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED CIN: L51109WB1998PLC087076 Registered Office: 4, Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata- 700001

Phone no: 033-2210-1221, Fax no: 033-2248-6265 Web : www.mcleodrusel.com Email id : administrator@mcleodrusel.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Table with columns: Particulars, Standalone (3 months ended, 9 months ended, Year ended), Consolidated (3 months ended, 9 months ended, Year ended). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/Loss, etc.

Notes: 1. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013.

Place: Kolkata Date: February 14, 2022. A Member of the Williamson Magor Group. For McLeod Russel India Limited Sd/- Aditya Khaitan Chairman DIN: 00023788

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED Regd. Off: A-1, Industrial Area, Badli Road, Kapurthala-147130. Notice is hereby given to the public that the Company has received the request for transfer of equity shares in physical mode in terms of SEBI circular SEBI/HO/MRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 05 November, 2018 ("Circular") as per the details mentioned below.

SWOJAS ENERGY FOODS LIMITED Registered Office: 6L, 10 Floor, 3, Navjeevan Society, Dr. Dadasaheb Bhadkamkar Marg, Mumbai Central, Mumbai - 400008. Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021 (Figures are in Lacs).

